	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  X > X40010V8-A
	X40010V8-A (Intersil)
		    Part Number:
            X40010V8-A
		    Manufacturer:
            Intersil
		    Description:
            IC VOLTAGE MONITOR DUAL 8-TSSOP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Supervisors
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 X40010V8-A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    X40010V8-A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6423XS40+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.00V SC70-4
MAX6390XS24D7+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.40V SC70-4
MAX6387LT30D1+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.00V 6-UDFN
MAX6315US27D2+T Maxim Integrated  IC RESET CIRCUIT 2.70V SOT143-4
MAX6865UK35D4S+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
MAX6869UK31D3L+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
MAX6375XR23+T Maxim Integrated  IC VOLT DETECT LP 2.32V SC70-3
MAX6346UR37+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.70V SOT23-3
MAX6823ZUK+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
XC6119C17A7R-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC VOLT DET TIME DLY 1.7V 4-USPN
XC6123A645MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6124D339ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6121D540ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
STM805SM6E STMicroelectronics  IC SUPERVISOR SWITCH OVER 8-SOIC
LT580XH#PBF Linear Technology  IC VREF SERIES SHUNT PREC TO-52
TL3844PE4 Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK PWM 8-DIP
TPS40040DRBRG4 Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM VM 8-SON
LM2832ZSDX/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A 6-LLP
LM5010AQ0MHX/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 1A 14TSSOP
LT3021EDH-1.8#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A 16DFN
	X40010V8-A  keywords
	    	X40010V8-A
	X40010V8-A  Intersil
	X40010V8-A  pdf
	X40010V8-A  datasheet
	X40010V8-A  price
	X40010V8-A  distributor
	electronic components X40010V8-A
	X40010V8-A  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	X40010V8-A  PMIC - Supervisors
	X40010V8-A  IC VOLTAGE MONITOR DUAL 8-TSSOP
	X40010V8-A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .